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Approved Provider Contract End Date Branch Owner Department 
Reference Number  

Engagement programs for Aboriginal students  
Aurora Education Foundation 31 December 2026 Service Planning 

and Contracts  
ED200069 

Glass Jar Australia Limited  

Tom Price Senior High School 

Merriden College 

Kiara College 

Laverton School 

Leonora District High School 

East Kimberley College 

Fitzroy Valley District High School 

Carnarvon Community College  

Mullewa District High School  

Hedland Senior High School* 

Collie Senior High School* 

Narrogin Senior High School  

31 December 2026 

31 December 2022 

31 December 2026 

31 December 2026 

31 December 2022 

31 December 2022 

31 December 2022 

31 December 2022 

31 December 2022 

31 December 2022 

31 December 2022 

31 December 2022 

31 December 2022 

Service Planning 
and Contracts 

ED200069 

D22/0445054 

ED200069 

ED200069 

D22/0467935 

D22/0467943 

D22/0467923 

D22/0467928 

D22/0467914 

D22/467949 

D22/0467932 

D22/0478217 

D22/0467980 

Koya Aboriginal Corporation  31 December 2026 Service Planning 
and Contracts 

ED200069 

SHINE inspire Achieve Belong Inc 

Champion Bay Senior High School 

Mount Magnet District High School 

31 December 2026 Service Planning 
and Contracts 

ED200069 
 

Stars Foundation Limited  

Eastern Goldfields College 

Newton Moore Senior High School 

Esperance Senior High School 

Broome Senior High School 

Coodanup College 

Cecil Andrews College 

Karratha Senior High School 

Geraldton Senior High School 

Kalgoorlie-Boulder Community College 

Newman Senior High School 

Swan View Senior High School 

31 December 2026 

31 December 2022 

31 December 2022 

Service Planning 
and Contracts 

ED200069 

D22/0445128 

D22/0445135 

ED200069 

ED200069 

ED200069 

ED200069 

ED200069 

ED200069 

ED200069 

ED200069 

ED200069 
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Roebourne District High School 

Newton Moore Senior High School 

Balga Senior High School 

Butler College 

ED200069 

ED200069 

ED200069 

ED200069 

Stephen Michael Foundation Ltd 

Lakeland Senior High School 
 

31 December 2026 Service Planning 
and Contracts 

ED200069 

Waalitj Foundation Ltd 

Armadale Senior High School 

Belmont City College 

31 December 2026 

 

31 December 2023 

Service Planning 
and Contracts 

ED200069 

 

D22/453247 

Swan Districts Football Club – Elevate Program 

Roebourne District High School 

 
 
31 December 2022 

Service Planning 
and Contracts 

 
 
D22/0443656 

Clontarf Foundation 31 December 2024 Service Planning 
and Contracts 

ED19257 

Chaplaincy Services for schools 
YouthCARE 31 December 2024 Service Planning 

and Contracts 
ED19223 

Scripture Union  31 December 2024 Service Planning 
and Contracts 

ED19095 

onPsych 31 December 2024 Service Planning 
and Contracts 

ED19095 

Follow the Dream 
Graham (Polly) Farmer Foundation 31 December 2026 Service Planning 

and Contracts 
ED200126 

 

 


