## Approved Providers Register

Approved Provider	Contract End Date	Branch Owner	Department Reference Number
Engagement programs for Aboriginal students			
Aurora Education Foundation	31 December 2026	Service Planning and Contracts	ED200069
Glass Jar Australia Limited	31 December 2026	Service Planning and Contracts	ED200069
Tom Price Senior High School	31 December 2022		D22/0445054
Merriden College	31 December 2026		ED200069
Kiara College	31 December 2026		ED200069
Laverton School	31 December 2022		D22/0467935
Leonora District High School	31 December 2022		D22/0467943
East Kimberley College	31 December 2022		D22/0467923
Fitzroy Valley District High School	31 December 2022		D22/0467928
Carnarvon Community College	31 December 2022		D22/0467914
Mullewa District High School	31 December 2022		D22/467949
Hedland Senior High School*	31 December 2022		D22/0467932
Collie Senior High School*	31 December 2022		D22/0478217
Narrogin Senior High School	31 December 2022		D22/0467980
Koya Aboriginal Corporation	31 December 2026	Service Planning and Contracts	ED200069
SHINE inspire Achieve Belong Inc	31 December 2026	Service Planning and Contracts	ED200069
Champion Bay Senior High School			
Mount Magnet District High School			
Stars Foundation Limited	31 December 2026	Service Planning and Contracts	ED200069
Eastern Goldfields College	31 December 2022		D22/0445128
Newton Moore Senior High School	31 December 2022		D22/0445135
Esperance Senior High School			ED200069
Broome Senior High School			ED200069
Coodanup College			ED200069
Cecil Andrews College			ED200069
Karratha Senior High School			ED200069
Geraldton Senior High School			ED200069
Kalgoorlie-Boulder Community College			ED200069
Newman Senior High School			ED200069
Swan View Senior High School			ED200069

## Approved Providers Register

Roebourne District High School			ED200069	
Newton Moore Senior High School			ED200069	
Balga Senior High School			ED200069	
Butler College			ED200069	
Stephen Michael Foundation Ltd	31 December 2026	Service Planning	ED200069	
Lakeland Senior High School		and Contracts		
Waalitj Foundation Ltd	31 December 2026	Service Planning and Contracts	ED200069	
Armadale Senior High School				
Belmont City College	31 December 2023		D22/453247	
Swan Districts Football Club – Elevate Program		Service Planning and Contracts		
Roebourne District High School	31 December 2022		D22/0443656	
Clontarf Foundation	31 December 2024	Service Planning and Contracts	ED19257	
Chaplaincy Services for schools				
YouthCARE	31 December 2024	Service Planning and Contracts	ED19223	
Scripture Union	31 December 2024	Service Planning and Contracts	ED19095	
onPsych	31 December 2024	Service Planning and Contracts	ED19095	
Follow the Dream				
Graham (Polly) Farmer Foundation	31 December 2026	Service Planning and Contracts	ED200126	